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Office-Order
Anti-Ragging Committee (2021-2022)
3 ; e Telephone :
S.No.| Name Designation Position shinnthiers E-Mail
1 | Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Sharma |Dean, Student Welfare Chi‘g’gan, 9977684401 sanjeevsharma@oriental.ac.in
2 | Mr. Ashish Nigam Registrar Member | 9827083497 | ashishnigam@oriental.ac.in
REPRESENTATIVES
3 |Mr. Himanshu Shrivastava | Student Member (CSE-V Sem.) Member | 9713671458 | shrivastava.himanshu2805@gmail.com
4 |Ms. Priyanka Raichandani | Student Member (EC-V Sem.) Member | 8602690987 | priyankaraichandani@gmail.com
Mr. Abhishek Kumar ) :
5 G e Student Member (ME-V Sem.) Member | 6202923098 asrivastav076@gmail.com
6 |Mr. Rohan Kumar Singh Student Member (EX-V Sem.) Member | 9708301307 | rohansingh17102000@gmail.com
7 |Mr. Yash Gadre Student Member (IT-1ll Sem.) Member | 7722885368 yashgadre1882@gmail.com
8 |Ms. Arunima warrier Student Member (IT-1ll Sem.) Member | 8962416525 warrierarunima2001@gmail.com
9 | Mr. Narendra Kr. Shrivastava| Father of Student (CSE-V) Sem. | Member | 9425603472 shrivastava.himanshu2805@gmail.com
10 'l;{/l;.icﬁaanr?(lizsnr; il Faiierof StudeniEC-V) Sern Member | 8889920070 | priyankaraichandani@gmail.com
11 | Mr.Anil Kumar Shrivastava | Father of Student (ME-V) Sem. Member | 9565517721 | AnilstvO9@gmail.com
12 |Mr. Venugopal TV Father of Sutdent (IT-111) Sem. Member | 8962416525
13 | Mr. Vineet Tiwari SDM, MP Nagar Circle Member | 8770996197
14 |Mr. Manish Sharma TehEfastel s Ricetl o Member | 7694915225
Nagar Circle
¢ Town Inspector, Bilkhiriya Thana, it :
15 |Mr. Umesh Singh Chouhan Raisen Road, Bhopal Member | 9479990678 | csbilkhiriya@gmail.com
; Times of India, near Mangalam ; :
16 |Mr. Ramendra Singh Showroom, M.P. Nagar Member | 7389907738 | ramendra.singh@timesgroup.com
FACULTIES
17 |Mr. Gireesh Kumar Khare Associate Professor Member | 8770622168 | hodauoist@oriental.ac.in
18 |Dr. Ritu Monga HOD(BS) Member | 9425607109 hodbsoist@oriental.ac.in
19 | Prof. Atul Barve Associate Pofessor Member | 9826407799 hodcseoist@oriental.ac.in
20 |Dr. R.K.Agrawal HOD(CE) Member | 9425027715 hodceoist@oriental.ac.in
21 |Dr. Anuprita Mishra HOD(EX) Member | 9165531090 | hodecoist@oriental.ac.in
22 |Mr. Manish Sawale HOD(EC) Member | 9893095600 | hodexoist@oriental.ac.in
23 | Mr. Pratik Buchke Assistant Professor Member | 7089118398 | hoditoist@oriental.ac.in
24 | Mr. Pankaj Pandey Assistant Professor Member | 9893884529 | hodmeoist@oriental.ac.in
25 |Mr. Sandeep Monga HOD(MCA) Member | 9425302578 hodmcaoist@oriental.ac.in
26 |Dr. Farha Haneef Associate Professor Member | 9425011974/ farhahaneef@oriental.ac.in
27 |Mr. Sreeja Nair Associate Professor Member | 7974700812] sreejanair@oriental.ac.in
NON-TEACHING STAFF : gk .
28 |Mr. Sanjay Pajni Bus In-charge Member | 9826071423 sanjaypajnn@gmanl.com
29 |Mr. Rajesh Likhitkar Security Officer Member | 8989640863 rajeshlikhitkar23@gma|-l.com
30 |Mr. Arun Singh Warden(Boys Hostel) Member | 8962501925 arunsingh@oriental.ac.lr?
31 |Mrs. Vinay Chaddha Warden(Gayatri Girls Hostel) Member | 9329661751 | vinaychaddha01 1@gmail.com




